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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Yeates3612
CYC

9.400 9.300 9.5009.450 37.650
6 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Nikki Warford3611
CYC

9.650 8.950 9.3759.625 37.600
1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Ava Koblik3540
Marin Elite

9.625 9.075 9.3509.350 37.400
2 5 4 4T 3 

3 

Emily Ho3653
Tricks Folsom

9.275 9.100 9.4759.150 37.000
8 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Alexandra Coeshott3610
CYC

8.800 9.200 9.3259.450 36.775
16T 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Yumiko Florando3636
Livermore

8.975 9.300 9.0008.925 36.200
12 1T 13 13T 6 

6 

Abbey Millard3602
Aerials

9.300 8.700 9.1259.050 36.175
7 10T 11 11 7 

7 

Nina Parry-Franklin3630
Golden Bear

9.175 9.000 8.9758.800 35.950
10 6 14T 15 8 

8 

Brianna Airola3631
GymStars Stockton

8.950 8.525 9.1509.300 35.925
13T 13 5 10 9 

9 

McKayla MacDonald3607
Black Diamond

9.525 7.850 9.3509.150 35.875
3 18 7T 4* 10T

10T

Sydni Avila3643
Redwood Coast

9.225 8.700 9.3508.600 35.875
9 10T 18 4* 10T

10T

Yesenia Pineda3651
Technique

8.950 8.225 9.2759.200 35.650
13T 16 6 8 12 

12 

Keila Solis3655
Vacaville

8.475 8.750 9.1759.075 35.475
19 9 10 9 13 

13 

Ada Guidotti3649
Technique

9.450 8.625 8.5508.750 35.375
4T 12 16 18 14 

14 

Gaby Rosenberg3638
Miyagi

9.450 8.800 8.7508.350 35.350
4T 8 19 16 15 

15 

Claire Ann McDonough3619
East Bay Sports

8.775 8.500 8.7008.975 34.950
18 14 12 17 16 

16 

Kayle Campos3613
Champion

8.800 7.800 9.0509.125 34.775
16T 19 9 12 17 

17 

Apryl Barnes3645
Sac Elite

9.025 8.425 8.5008.800 34.750
11 15 14T 19 18 

18 

Vivian Jacobson3642
Planet

8.950 8.075 9.0008.625 34.650
13T 17 17 13T 19 

19 
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